Resultat postmasterskap Bangolf 2025

Namn

Fredrik Bohman
Martin Thor

Soren Holm

Kjell Adelin

Peter Aulik

Erik Bovin

Kujtim Isufi

Peter Karlsson
Magnus Eliasson
10 Christer Eriksson
11 Anders Asp

12 Anders Lindholm
13 Rauno Liljestrand
14 Lars Lundgvist

15 Anders Magnusson
16 Niclas Seholm

17 Lars-Erik Johansson
18 Jimmy Andersson
19 Karl-Henry Hilmersson
19 Dan Mattison

21 Leif Palsson

22 Claes-Goran Kahre
23 Robin Holm

24 Jens Larsson
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Herrar

Foérening
Falkdping PIF
Falkoping PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
SPIK

SPIK
Falkdping PIF
Falkoping PIF
Goteborg PIF
Norrtélje PIF
SPIK

Malmé PKK
SPIK
Goteborg PIF Anhorig
Enkdping PIK
Goteborg PIF Anhorig
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
SPIK
Goteborg PIF
SPIK
Enkoping PIK
SPIK

omg 1
40
45
43
36
40
41
42
43
43
42
44
45
44
48
45
47
49
51
41
44
55
64
67
82

omg 2
41
37
40
47
43
42
43
42
43
45
47
49
o1
48
52
52
o1
50
62
59
69
64
79
67

total
81
82
83
83
83
83
85
85
86
87
91
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
103
103
124
128
146
149

4 spik



Resultat postmasterskap Bangolf 2025

Namn

1 Catarina Karlsson
2 Kerstin Hesselbrand

3 Raija Holm

4 Maggan Sasse

5 Malin Ekstrém

6 Pia Fredriksson

7 Irene Paby

7 Lotta Carlsson

8 Ylva Hultman
10 Susanne Adelin
10 Carina Persson
12 Jessica Arnow

13 Evalena Hesselbrand
13 IngMarie Palsson

13 Inger Eriksson

16 Solveig Lundqvist
17 Gunilla Johansson

17 Carin Adesol
19 Greta Back
20 Ditte Poulsen

21 Kerstin Bernhardsson

22 Bittan Sjokvist
23 Christina Asp
24 Berit Sandelius

Damer

Forening
Falkdping PIF
Enkoping PIF
Enkoping PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
SPIK
Soderhamn PIK
Eslov PIF Anhorig
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
SPIK
Norrtélje PIF
Enkoping PIF
Goteborg PIF
Norrtélje PIF
Goteborg PIF
SPIK

SPIK Anhorig
SPIK
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Eslov PIF
SPIK

SPIK

25 Annelie Buller Granlunc SPIK

26 Margareta Glock

27 Marika Nystedt

SPIK Anhorig
SPIK

omg lomg 2 total

46 40 86
41 46 87
45 47 92
41 51 92
52 42 94
54 41 95
48 48 96
47 49 96
56 44 100
50 51 101
51 50 101
55 47 102
52 51 103
56 47 103
55 48 103
59 49 108
59 51 110
61 49 110
63 50 113
55 63 118
59 60 119
62 59 121
73 51 124
70 63 133
74 60 134
61 64 135

68 49 137

2 spik



